
Q. S&dillcry for Trade. Collector's Sale.
TO all whom it mav concern, take nofcT T bin.l nt Rnddteru Will be triVCn

tt also affords me pleasure to commu-

nicate to you, that the Colombian nation

know how to value the meriiof the honor
trnu have conferred on him, who is consi- -

herself a first rate sea boat, and though
deepi finds no . difficulty in keeping way
with the Brandy wine, either before or on
the wind. We find ourselves by to day's
observation, in lat. 36, 59, lone. 57,43.

tice that I will on the second Monday in
jVL n exchange tor d merchantable
PORK. BEEF. WHEA'l,vV CORX, November next at the court house iloor in

the tcvtn of Washinton, in the county ofto be eelivered by .the first day of Decem
" The officers and crew of this ship are

in excellent health anil spirits."
UavH ss ana State ol Indiana, commence
selling; all and singular thetiactsof bud
and town hts, which hc taxes due there

ber next.
SAMUEL THORN.

April 13, 1826. 9- -tf

dered as the father of the country, and the
worthy imitator of Washington.

To the graiitude of genl. Bolivar, and

the esteem of Colombia, permit to add the
sentiments of the greatest consideration,
and the cordial friendship, with which I
remain your obedient servant,

JOSE MARIA SALAZAR.

on for tl.L vcais 1025 2c 1 826 arc not naut
I A .

before the day of sale. Sale to continue
WILLIAM MIEURE,

pONTINUES business at his old
U J stand, on the corner of Main and
Market Street, Vincennes, (late Mieure "JTNFORMS the public that he contin- -

if Olney s,J where he has tor sale at the
most reduced prices, a general assort-

ment of
Groceries & Liquors,

SUCH AS

lroni day to day between the hours ol 9

o'clock in the fore noon, 9 o'clock in the
afternoon, until all are disposed of.

G. A. WALLER, c. n. c.

Oc.ohcr 5, '826. 35-- 4t

Notice is hereby Given
To all idiom it may concern,

en the second Monday in
THAT next, at the house cl Joseph
D. Cicmcms, in Hindi stan, Martin ccun-tv- .

Indiana, i shall offer for sale, ail anil

To the honorable
G. W. P. CUSTIS, ScC

Letter from the Liberator.
lima, 25th May, 1826.

Sir Although I had learnt by the pub-

lic papers, the gift with which the son of

the great Washington has been pleased
to honor me, I had not, till this day, re-ceiv- ed

either the holy relic of this father

j ues to carry on the

Saddlery & Harness
making business, at his shop on

(WATER STHEF.T VINCENNES.)
He also, will keep on hand a regular

supply of
LEATHER,

of every description, which will be sold
on reasonable terms.

Coiniiac, Spanish,
Peach and Apple
Brandy,

Old Rye Whiskey,
Holland and Anchor

Gin,
Port, Madeira. Ten

eriffe, Malaga, &
St. A Cioix and N

England Rum,
He also manufactures, and will sell at

Porter Sc Bounce, 1 singular, the land and town lots, in said
I .r .f ! hif.L thn i w' rrtcf u iff1 XIlavanna, white and the lowest prices,

Boots Shoes,
of every discriplion and quality.

Claret Wines.
Prime Ilavanna Col-fee- ,

Chocolate,
Imperial and Young

Hyson Tea,
Raisons Sc Almonds.

February 19, 1825. i- -

lOlilll) MI WJ1U1J till lilA U4ti c'-'i- J m

due for the years 1824, 185, a:.d 1826,
and that the said salcvill be continued
from day to day, between the hours of
nine o'clock in she fore-noo- n, aid four
o'clock "m the afternoon of each day, un-

til .i a ." off rc.
SANFOUD BROWN, Co!, m c.

October 12, 1826. 37- -i

brown Sugar.
N. Orleans Loaf Sc

Lump Sugar,
Mhad, Macarel, and

Cod Fish,
Foolscap and Letter

Paper,
8 by 10, Sc 10 by 12

Window Glass,
Plow Plates

NOTiC E.4d, 6d,8d, I Od, Nails1

() TORS J. KU YK li XD A L L &

of liberty, or the flattering letter 01 ms

worthy descendant. This day I have pla-

ced my hands upon this invaluable present
the image of the first benefactor of the
continent of Columbus, presented thro
the citizen hero, gen. Lafayette, and of-

fered by the noble remnant of that immor-

tal family. It is a recompense worthy i

the first and most illustrious character ol

the universe. Shall I be worthy of suc.i
an honor? No but I accept it with a

pleasure and gratitude, which will be at-

tached to the remains of the venerable fa-

ther of America, to the most remote ge
nerations of my country ; they ought to be

last remembrances of the new world.

Accept, sir, the most sincere and respect-fu- l
sentiments of my perfect

BOLIVAR.

and Brads,
Swedish Iron,
English Sc American

To all whom it may concernBlister Steel,
Also a general assortment ot Notice is hereby given.

??MIAT I will on the s.t t vc M.- day

j it Novimber next, cormrtnc- - el-li- n

,M i r' (ill:. d'" in Hc.;.v:Me,
Wanick county, Indiar.:. a '

! c1 :--

'he
4

i'C

jg p DECKER, take this mode lor tne
first lime, of reminding their friends, and

the public, that they a;t desirous ot clo-

sing thnr books. It is the: clore desir-

ed 'That til v:i:i know themselvt s indebt-

ed, either ti Doctor J Kuijkendall, or to

Knykfiidall & De.cktr, to come forward
and ci'sc th i; icounts, w nl. casl'-,-r-

therwis- - Fro." the long indulgence
ven, it is hoped a'l will con ,.! 'i ncy

propose receiving in payment, r.cv.mry

Line, Been-Wax- , Corn, and Pork, de

livcicd in th- - p u r season. LikewUc

good fat Cf.7r ! e n.t Ii'hmv.1 pf.ccs
wii! be ' V this notice is rsoteem

plied with by t !c 2C:h of" December next,
other nu-nsu-r s will be pursued

KEYKENDALL U DECKER.
June 2, 1826. ' 6- -lf

lat. the landa and town lots on '

tns. stbic tlif.H.O!! for the yea
not f u tin va- wi'.' h"

LIVER PO O L. printed & com-

mon painted ware
GLASS VAUE,c.

Paints and Dye Stuffs,
A full assortment of

MEDICINES
All of the best quality.

Also 250 barrels,
Kcnhawa 6j Saline Salt,

All the above, with many other articles,
will be sold low lev cash. Country Phy-
sicians can be supplied with Medicines at
a low price. The highest pi ice will be

given for Beeswax- -

28-- tf Vincennes, August 1826.

From the Arkansas Gazette, of Spt. 5.

The Quafiaw Indians. This tribe of
Indians (whose removal from the Arkan-

sas t Red river, took p ace in the spring
pursuant to the treaty concluded with

then in Nov. 1824,) we are sorry to learn,
have recent y been reduced almost to the
last extremity ot wretchedness and want,
bordering on a state of actual starvation,

f i in d.v t( ci-.- . In w- - n tic - ji
nine ' l ;:k in tht lorenoc--- , ; four
o'e'oek i' the afternoon of ach vin-til

all, or such Wdir lh.tcof a wio . . :he
taxes iiu" the c-- i ae ofl '. d for

D NVID HALE, I n,.
October fi, 8.'6 37-j- ac .

Notice is herel)v Given
7b all whom it mail concern.The Steam Boat&-x

Cheaper 05 Cheaper Still. AMEUICAX.
ot the rtteam r.oat

71 s rn'UlE purpnc
American, no A in succesiilui opera

in consequence ot the inundation ami to-

tal destruction ol their crops of corn, oc-

casioned by the ovei flowing of Red river,
during the latter part of last spring, and

the early part of the summer. A deputa-
tion from the tribe was a short time since

despatched to this place, for the purpose
of laying their distressed situation before
the governor, and soliciting him to afford

them some relief. This relief, we feel

much satisfaction in stating, was prompt-
ly afforded. The erovernor immediately

1 wjil t xpribf to put!i saleTHAT couit hrute door in the 'own
of Portcrsville, en the si oi.d M-nd-- in
November nest, eaeh andetrv nart of
land and town lot, Jving in Dubois cuun-t- y

state of Indiana, for the tax due there-o- n

for the year 1826. it' such tax be net
prciousiy p.id and the sale will conti-
nue from clay to day, between the hours

on market, be trot en V.J if 3d streets
jusfreccivtil hwn i?hiku.c IphiaHAS lialtimorc. aii.l now for sale, an

clcerant assortment o:

RICH S FASlllOVABI.r.

tion, plying between Louisville- Sc I crre-liaut- e,

ener her f r rale on advantageous
terms She is ot liht draught ot water,
with an excellent Engine, and only two

yoais old in June next For tein s ;ip
ply to Mess's. Micur Sc Ormshy, Louis --

vilb; W. C. Rogers, Cincinnati; V. C.
Linton, I'ene-IL'U'- c ; or to

J As L WILSON, Master s.r.a.
Mav 9. 1826. 1 3 if

I)
or ririe o clock in tiie lo' cnoon, an ' iour
),c'ock in the afternoon, until li have

heenoHWcd fir sale.
IJAZIL R EDMONSTOV Coi n.c.

Octobc 7, 1 826. 37
Comprising nearly evciy article needed

by the Faiun r, or the Meriianic.
A GENERAL ASSOllTMRNT OF

HARDWARE & CUTLERY Medical College nf Ohio.

gave an order for the purchase and deli-

very to them, of 500 bushels of corn ; and

to prevent the impositions which arc too
often practised on these untutored sons
of the forest, he very prudently took the
precaution to direct that the corn should
be delivered to the chiefs, at the residence
of the tribe, in the presence of two magi-

strates, who are to certify the fact of its

delivery. This timelv relief, has no doubt
saved many of that unfortunate tribe from
the horrors of actual starvation.

ALSO HE Lic.iurcs in litis institution will
rnli nirii 'f: f:U lliO til sL Moi':daV HQUEENS oc GLA88WA11K

In verv irrcat vaiicty.

HOOTS &
SHOES.

LADIES,
GENTLEMENS,
CIIILDRENS

Sfilc for Taxes,
lT commcne .os"h,j a:! and
Jl singular, the lar.ls ai 'I i'n at

j u lie sale, at the court hcu iri Piince-- H

n (iibson com fy, Indiana, . n the se-con- ci

Motidav in November n-.x- l, between
the I. ours of nine ocif ck in the forenoon,
?nd four o'clock in the alterncon, for the
the tax and costs due on the same for the
year 1 826 and the same will be conti-
nued from dav to day, until all have been
c 17c red for sale.

JAMES DEVIN, Col c.c.
October El, 1S2G P7- -4

Collector's sale for Taxes.
3 WILL on the second Monday f No-

vember next, commence selling at
the court house door in Peteisbuigb,
Pike county, all and singular the lands Sc

town lots on which the taxes due tlni- -

A verv' complete assortment ef
GROCEiaE.

All of which will be sold on the mvst ac
commodating terms for cash.

1 6 if Vincennes, June 18V5,

November ne xt aiid wili continue until the
end of the ensuii-- l'ebiuary, on the lol-lowi- ng

subjee ts : iz
Anatomy, Phi iology, Sc Suugeuy,

by Jcdcdiah Cobb, M. D.
M ateria Medic and Oiistetuicks,

!)V Joaiai Whitman, M. D.
Chemistry and Pharmacy, by Rev.

Eiijan .iaek, A. M.
'i hkory and Practice of Medicine,

by John Moorhcad, M. D.
Protestor Cobb will lecture d.dly price

of Tickets, 12 dollars. Ea. h ot the oth-

er Professors will lecture at least five
times a week : price of each of their tick-ct- b

!0 dollars.

LITTLE ROCK, Sept. 26.

High Waters The Arkansas river,
wh'ch was at an unusual high stage for

the season when our last paper went to

press, continued to rise until Friday even-

ing, when it was at least ten feet higher
than it has ever been known to be before,
at this season of the year, by any of the

present inhabitants of the country. It
wanted, as nearly as we can ascertain, less

State of Indiana,
X CIRCUIi colu r,

August Term, 1325.... ues Westfall)")than two leet of being as high as it was in
the early part of May last, when it will be

recollected, it was about a foot higher
The fee for Matiiculation, intludincr

vs. Insolvency.
His Creditors. J
" skHIS day came the applicant, James

B Wcsitall, by Genl W. Johnston, his
the Library an admittance to the Hosnital ;

is 3 dollars, making the agi;iegate cost ot
Inti uction 45 doliat s.

In the Hosnital. the Commercial IKs- -

pital and Lunatic Asylum ol Oliio,) a ic- -
j

t . . r i ::.. i . : ,.

than it had been tor many years, i nis un

expected rise, we are sorry to say, has
been prodnctic of much injury to many
of the planters on the Arkansas Several
of them have had their fields partially in-

undated, and their crops seriously dama-

ged or destroyed. Ib.

Jamaica. Jamacia papers of the 30th

August, have been received at Philadel-

phia. Considerable dissatisfaction exist-

ed throughout the island in relation to his
tnaicstv's Orders in council. A public

counsel, and having heretofore filed his

petition, together with a list of debts due
by him, to the defendants, his creditors,
and also the debts and demands due to
him, and a schedule of all his property,
praying that the court would grant unto
him the benefit of an act entitled, " An
act for the relief of insolvent debtors,' ' ap-

proved January 2S, 1824. It is therefore
on motion, considered bv the court, 1 hut

on for the year 1326, have not been paid,
and shall continue the same frrm day to
day, between the hours of 9 o'clock, a.m.
and 4 o'clock, pm of each day. until all
arc offered for sale

JAs LOWNSDALE, Col. p c.
October 9, 1826. 36r4

Collector's Sale for "Faxes.
TO ALL WHOM IT MAr concern

no' ice, that I shall ,n the 2dTKE of November next, begin-
ning at 9 a. m Sc until 4 p. m commence
selling before the coutt house door, all

guiar couisc ui viimtai iiimi ut.iiuiis ta
delivered on the most important ol the ca-

ses piescmcd.
The Cot of the Graduation and the Di-

ploma is 1 5 dollars.
'The large a?id commodious College Ed-

ifice now erecting will be in readiness, Sc

a Library be provided againLt the opening
of the Session.

Each of the Medical Districts of Ohio
is entitled to select and send for giatuit-ou- s

admission to all the Lectures one m
digent pupil

By order of the Faculty,

the Clerk give notice ot the pendency of
saitt petition, in tnc v estcrn aun, a p;;per
printed in Vincennes, at least thiec weeks j

singular the lands, and lots, om w hich taxsuccessively, sixty days previous to the
i iiu w kj u i i . iiji li t. i r. i s. a. - i iirtirslelay tor hearing ana on jurtner mo-

tion, it is considered, that the court will
act upon said petition on the first day of

JOHN MOOKHLAD, Bean.the next teim ot tins court.
Medical College of Ohio,

Cincinnati, Aug. 2b, 1826

meeting was called in one parish by the
Custosfor the purpose of advising with
their representatives in the house of as-

sembly on the measures most expedient
to be adopted in the present alarming cii-si- s

of the colony. Thisoisisis alleged
to have arisen from the depression of
trade, and the enormons burden of taxes
to which the planters are subject. One
of the papers even goes so far as to speak
of a 4 heavy retribution of vengeance,
owing from the islanders to the mother
country."

Fvtract of a letter from an officer of the

i t, ana mat l will continue the sale from
day today until the vrhole are disposed of.

V L. WITHERS, Col R k c.
October 3, 1826. 35-- 4t

N B In the mean time all persons
are earnestly requested to settlt the unt

of their taxes immediately, or they
will pay costs W L. V.

( in3 oj- -l
A copy test,

II. JOHNSON, CM c c k c.

September 28, 1826. 35- -3 Qjucl)tn) & Cmnnrisxirm.
r" W A HE HOUSE.(6 HATS For Trade.
fQHE subscriber has commenced the

EJ AUCTIOX and COMMISSION
r

q MIE most fashionable HATS, will be
c civen bv the subset iber, in ex

change for good merchantable PORK,
United States ship Vincennes, dated

business in Vii.ccennes, ai d is now itady !

to receive consignments. To those who i

have articles to dispose of, he makes a ,

tender of his services

Ra ! Hags ! Hags !

TWO CEXTS per pound, will be
given for any quantity of clean Linn en
or Cotton BAGS at tlic wesnterx sun
office, in cash receipts. aains (rC(f ao
COi;M5

Tallow, wanted at this ollicc

BELT, W HEAT, OATS, COB.Y,and
CORD WOOD, delivered in Vincennes,
by the first of December next.

" United States' ship Vincennes, at sea,
Set rembcr 8'h, J 826.

MORGAN JONES.Wchave had a creat run since we ALEXANDER MASSY.
Vincennes, June 8, 1 826. 17-- tf23-- ttVincennes. July 1 826.left Sandy Hook ; the Vincennes proves


